
BEING SAFE ONLINE
Information about you is important to keep safe.  
Here are some ways to do this:

Make sure your passwords are 

not easy to guess

Don’t tell anyone your password

Don’t write down your password

EASY READ  
FACTSHEET

1



2

Clear your browser history often

Install and update antivirus software 
on all your internet devices

Things you should keep safe and not 
share online:

Age

Date of birth

Bank account details

Your security details for accounts

Your password
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Don’t follow unknown or strange email 
links, attachments or pop-up windows

Avoid using your personal data when 
on free Wi-Fi or look for secure sites 
marked with https

Never buy anything online if the 
website does not begin with https

Ensure your privacy settings are set 
on all your social media accounts
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HERE TO HELP

We help victims of crime

We are sorry you have been 

a victim of crime.

Our help is free

EASY READ  
FACTSHEET

1

Who we are

We are a national charity.

We are Victim Support.

We give information and help  
to victims of crime.

More details and information can be found on:

#Be Cyber Smart campaign

www.cyberaware.gov.uk

Get Safe Online site

www.getsafeonline.org

See all of our easy read factsheets

Go to: www.victimsupport.org.uk/help-and-support/
information-leaflets
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Who we are

We are a national charity.

We are Victim Support.

We give information and help  
to victims of crime.

As an independent charity, we work for a world where people affected by crime and traumatic incident get the help they need 
and the respect they deserve.
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